
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	PORTLAND	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $196.80
2024-10-02 LEONARDOS	PIZZA	-	PORTLAN txn_xQHnve2 -$34.12 $162.68
2024-10-08 Donation	from	Chris	Bond txn_66HZ9oZ $10.00 $172.68
2024-10-08 Donation	from	Skye	Priestley txn_R2HM5we $20.00 $192.68
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Taidgh	Robinson txn_78HBdaM $10.00 $202.68
2024-10-09 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_YRH9R0W -$47.73 $154.95
2024-10-10 Donation	from	Julien	Tord txn_oyH5y8M $10.00 $164.95
2024-10-10 Donation	from	Nate txn_NQHgb44 $20.00 $184.95
2024-10-11 Donation	from	Matthew	Craig txn_BZHoPGn $5.00 $189.95
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_BZHoPOV -$5.25 $184.70
2024-10-23 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_0eHXwNv -$34.15 $150.55
2024-10-30 LEONARDOS	PIZZA	-	PORTLAN txn_EyHeLxo -$66.09 $84.46

WITHDRAWN:	$187.34.	DEPOSITED:	$75.00. $84.46

Hack	Portland	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	Portland's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


